11:00
11:00
11:30
NOON
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:45
11:00

7030A0Greater Shelby Twp. Relay for Life 2024 Recipe for A Cure01+000

MAIN STAGE

Opening Ceremony
National Anthem Choir

SURVIVOR CEREMONY
Jazzercise

ELVIS in the Park

Zumba

Hula Dancing

Music Makers Studio

Luminaria Ceremony w/ bag piper & band

CLOSING CEREMONY
Clean-up

OTHER Mapleview

Vendors / Smoke House

FOOD TRUCKS OPEN
Silent Auction

Themed laps - Part 1 "

REGISTRATION "

Themed laps - Part 2 "
Silent Auction ends

Silent Auction check-out begins

FOOD TRUCKS CLOSE
REGISTRATION

Bittersweet

Survivors' Registration

Survivors' Luncheon

Best Decorated Campsite

Most Spirited Team
Rookie Team

mMvp



