	MAIN STAGE	<u>OTHER</u>	Mapleview	<u>Bittersweet</u>	<u>TENT</u>
11:00	Opening Ceremony	Vendors / Smoke House			Survivors' Registration
11:00	National Anthem Choir				
11:30	SURVIVOR CEREMONY				
NOON	Jazzercise	FOOD TRUCKS OPEN	Su	Survivors' Luncheon	
12:30	"		Silent Auction	п	
1:00	ELVIS in the Park		"	"	
1:30	"		"		
2:00		Themed laps - Part 1			
2:30	Zumba				
3:00		REGISTRATION			
3:30	Hula Dancing		"		
4:00		Themed laps - Part 2	"		
4:30			Silent Auction ends		
4:45	Music Makers Studio				
5:00	۳		Silent Auction check-out begins		
5:30	н				
6:00					
6:30	•				
7:00	•	FOOD TRUCKS CLOSE			
7:00	•	REGISTRATION			
8:00	•				Best Decorated Campsite
8:30					Most Spirited Team
9:00	n				Rookie Team
9:30					MVP
10:00	Luminaria Ceremony w/ bag piper & band				
10:45	CLOSING CEREMONY				
11:00	Clean-up				